
Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater
Service operates from 04.10.2010 until 04.12.2011

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Dunlop Ct/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Australia Post/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
London Dr/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Jersey Rd/Barry St (Bayswater)
Edelmaier St/Barry St (Bayswater)
Barry St/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Scoresby Rd/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

am

5:55
5:55
5:56
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6:59J
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7:01J
7:02J
7:03J
7:05J
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8:02J
8:02J
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8:05J
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10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:12
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Service Information
J = Operates via Mountain Hwy, Jersey Rd, Barry St, Power Rd and Scoresby Rd and Station St (Bayswater).
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Dunlop Ct/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Australia Post/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
London Dr/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Jersey Rd/Barry St (Bayswater)
Edelmaier St/Barry St (Bayswater)
Barry St/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Scoresby Rd/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
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4:04M
4:04M
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4:19J
4:20J
4:21J
4:21J
4:21J
4:22J
4:23J
4:25J
4:26J

4:27J
4:29J
4:30J
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:33

4:35
4:35
4:36

4:36
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40

4:44
4:50

pm

4:35J
4:35J
4:36J
4:37J
4:38J
4:39J
4:40J
4:41J
4:41J
4:41J
4:42J
4:43J
4:45J
4:46J

4:47J
4:49J
4:50J
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53

4:55
4:55
4:56

4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00

5:04
5:10

pm
4:37J

4:38J
4:39J
4:40J
4:41J
4:42J
4:42J
4:43J
4:44J
4:45J
4:45J
4:46J
4:47J
4:47J
4:48J
4:49J
4:50J
4:51J
4:51J
4:52J
4:53J
4:54J
4:55J
4:55J
4:56J
4:57J
4:58J
4:59J
5:00J
5:01J
5:01J
5:01J
5:02J
5:03J
5:05J
5:06J

5:07J
5:09J
5:10J
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:13

5:15
5:15
5:16

5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20

5:24
5:30

Service Information
J = Operates via Mountain Hwy, Jersey Rd, Barry St, Power

Rd and Scoresby Rd and Station St (Bayswater).
K = Extends to/from Oxley College on school days only.
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

pm

5:15
5:15
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36

5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40

5:44
5:50

pm
5:17

5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:49
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56

5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:00

6:04
6:10

pm

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16

6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20

6:24
6:30

pm
6:12

6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46

6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50

6:54
7:00

pm

7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16

7:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:20

7:24
7:30

pm
6:58

6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31

7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35

7:39
7:40

pm
7:38

7:38
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05

8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:09

8:13
8:16

pm
8:20

8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:51

8:51
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:55

8:59
9:05

pm
9:20H

9:20H
9:21H
9:22H
9:22H
9:23H
9:23H
9:24H
9:25H
9:25H
9:25H
9:26H
9:26H
9:27H
9:27H
9:28H
9:28H
9:29H
9:29H
9:30H
9:30H
9:31H
9:32H
9:32H
9:32H
9:33H
9:33H
9:34H
9:34H
9:35H
9:35H
9:35H
9:36H
9:37H
9:37H
9:38H
9:39H
9:39H
9:40H

Service Information
H = Terminates at the corner of Bayswater and Canterbury Roads.



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

am
7:30M

7:31M
7:32M
7:32M
7:33M
7:34M
7:34M
7:35M
7:36M
7:36M
7:37M
7:38M
7:38M
7:38M
7:39M
7:40M
7:41M
7:41M
7:42M
7:43M
7:43M
7:44M
7:45M
7:45M
7:45M
7:47M
7:47M
7:48M
7:49M
7:50M
7:50M
7:50M
7:51M
7:52M
7:53M
7:54M
7:54M
7:55M
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06

8:06
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10

8:14
8:20

am
7:50

7:51
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:21

8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26

8:26
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30

8:34
8:40

am

8:25M
8:25M
8:25M
8:27M
8:27M
8:28M
8:29M
8:30M
8:30M
8:30M
8:31M
8:32M
8:33M
8:34M
8:34M
8:35M
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46

8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:50

8:54
9:00

am
8:30

8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:01

9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06

9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:10

9:14
9:20

am

9:05M
9:05M
9:05M
9:07M
9:07M
9:08M
9:09M
9:10M
9:10M
9:10M
9:11M
9:12M
9:13M
9:14M
9:14M
9:15M
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26

9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:30

9:34
9:40

am
9:10

9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:37
9:39
9:41

9:43
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46

9:46
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50

9:54
10:00

am

9:45M
9:45M
9:45M
9:47M
9:47M
9:48M
9:49M
9:50M
9:50M
9:50M
9:51M
9:52M
9:53M
9:54M
9:54M
9:55M
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:59

10:00
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06

10:06
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:10

10:14
10:20

am
9:50

9:51
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:19
10:21

10:23
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26

10:26
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:30

10:34
10:40

am

10:25M
10:25M
10:25M
10:27M
10:27M
10:28M
10:29M
10:30M
10:30M
10:30M
10:31M
10:32M
10:33M
10:34M
10:34M
10:35M
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46

10:46
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50

10:54
11:00

am
10:30

10:31
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:01

11:03
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06

11:06
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:10

11:14
11:20

am

11:05M
11:05M
11:05M
11:07M
11:07M
11:08M
11:09M
11:10M
11:10M
11:10M
11:11M
11:12M
11:13M
11:14M
11:14M
11:15M
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:20
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26

11:26
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:30

11:34
11:40

am
11:10

11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:41

11:43
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:46

11:46
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50

11:54
12:00

am

11:45M
11:45M
11:45M
11:47M
11:47M
11:48M
11:49M
11:50M
11:50M
11:50M
11:51M
11:52M
11:53M
11:54M
11:54M
11:55M
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:06

12:06
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:10

12:14
12:20

am
11:50

11:51
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21

12:23
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:26

12:26
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:30

12:34
12:40

pm

12:25M
12:25M
12:25M
12:27M
12:27M
12:28M
12:29M
12:30M
12:30M
12:30M
12:31M
12:32M
12:33M
12:34M
12:34M
12:35M
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:46

12:46
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50

12:54
1:00

pm
12:30

12:31
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:59
1:01

1:03
1:04
1:05
1:05
1:06

1:06
1:07
1:07
1:07
1:08
1:08
1:09
1:10

1:14
1:20

pm

1:05M
1:05M
1:05M
1:07M
1:07M
1:08M
1:09M
1:10M
1:10M
1:10M
1:11M
1:12M
1:13M
1:14M
1:14M
1:15M
1:16
1:17
1:17
1:19
1:20
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:26

1:26
1:27
1:27
1:27
1:28
1:28
1:29
1:30

1:34
1:40

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

pm
1:10

1:11
1:12
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:14
1:15
1:16
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:26
1:28
1:29
1:30
1:32
1:33
1:34
1:34
1:36
1:37
1:39
1:41

1:43
1:44
1:45
1:45
1:46

1:46
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:48
1:48
1:49
1:50

1:54
2:00

pm

1:45M
1:45M
1:45M
1:47M
1:47M
1:48M
1:49M
1:50M
1:50M
1:50M
1:51M
1:52M
1:53M
1:54M
1:54M
1:55M
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:59
2:00
2:03
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:06

2:06
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:08
2:09
2:10

2:14
2:20

pm
1:50

1:51
1:52
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:08
2:09
2:10
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:14
2:16
2:17
2:19
2:21

2:23
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:26

2:26
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:28
2:28
2:29
2:30

2:34
2:40

pm

2:25M
2:25M
2:25M
2:27M
2:27M
2:28M
2:29M
2:30M
2:30M
2:30M
2:31M
2:32M
2:33M
2:34M
2:34M
2:35M
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:39
2:40
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:46

2:46
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:50

2:54
3:00

pm
2:30

2:31
2:32
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:46
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:56
2:57
2:59
3:01

3:03
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:06

3:06
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:10

3:14
3:20

pm

3:05M
3:05M
3:05M
3:07M
3:07M
3:08M
3:09M
3:10M
3:10M
3:10M
3:11M
3:12M
3:13M
3:14M
3:14M
3:15M
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:19
3:20
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:26

3:26
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:30

3:34
3:40

pm
3:10

3:11
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:36
3:37
3:39
3:41

3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46

3:46
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:50

3:54
4:00

pm

3:45M
3:45M
3:45M
3:47M
3:47M
3:48M
3:49M
3:50M
3:50M
3:50M
3:51M
3:52M
3:53M
3:54M
3:54M
3:55M
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06

4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10

4:14
4:20

pm
3:50

3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:21

4:23
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26

4:26
4:27
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:30

4:34
4:40

pm

4:25M
4:25M
4:25M
4:27M
4:27M
4:28M
4:29M
4:30M
4:30M
4:30M
4:31M
4:32M
4:33M
4:34M
4:34M
4:35M
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:39
4:40
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46

4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50

4:54
5:00

pm
4:30

4:31
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:56
4:57
4:59
5:01

5:03
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06

5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:10

5:14
5:20

pm

5:05M
5:05M
5:05M
5:07M
5:07M
5:08M
5:09M
5:10M
5:10M
5:10M
5:11M
5:12M
5:13M
5:14M
5:14M
5:15M
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21

5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:25

5:29
5:30

pm
5:10

5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:37
5:39
5:41

5:43
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:46

5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50

5:54
6:00

pm

5:45M
5:45M
5:45M
5:47M
5:47M
5:48M
5:49M
5:50M
5:50M
5:50M
5:51M
5:52M
5:53M
5:54M
5:54M
5:55M
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06

6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10

6:14
6:20

pm
5:50

5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:21

6:23
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:26

6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30

6:34
6:40

pm
6:30

6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:02

7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07

7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11

7:15
7:20

pm
7:30

7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:02

8:04
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07

8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11

8:15
8:20

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

pm
8:30

8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07

9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11

9:15
9:20

pm
9:30

9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:58

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07

10:07
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11

10:15
10:20

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Sunday Public Holidays (2)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale)
John St/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale)
Mooroolbark Rd/Maroondah Hwy (Mooroolbark)
Landscape Dr/Maroondah Hwy (Mooroolbark)
Dress Circle Lane/Maroondah Hwy (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Numeralla St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Brushy Creek Bridge/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Nareen Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Bellara Dr/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln (after) Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Moore Ave/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Haig St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Devon St (Croydon)
Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Senior Citizens Centre/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Princess St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Moonah Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Studfield Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)
Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna South)
Knox City Shopping Centre/Stud Rd (Wantirna
South)

am
8:10M
8:11M
8:12M
8:14M
8:15M
8:17M

8:18M
8:19M
8:19M
8:20M
8:21M
8:21M
8:22M
8:23M
8:23M
8:24M
8:25M
8:25M
8:25M
8:26M
8:27M
8:28M
8:28M
8:29M
8:30M
8:30M
8:31M
8:32M
8:32M
8:32M
8:34M
8:34M
8:35M
8:36M
8:37M
8:37M
8:37M
8:38M
8:39M
8:40M
8:41M
8:41M
8:42M
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:51

8:51
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:55

8:59
9:05

am
9:10M
9:11M
9:12M
9:14M
9:15M
9:17M

9:18M
9:19M
9:19M
9:20M
9:21M
9:21M
9:22M
9:23M
9:23M
9:24M
9:25M
9:25M
9:25M
9:26M
9:27M
9:28M
9:28M
9:29M
9:30M
9:30M
9:31M
9:32M
9:32M
9:32M
9:34M
9:34M
9:35M
9:36M
9:37M
9:37M
9:37M
9:38M
9:39M
9:40M
9:41M
9:41M
9:42M
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51

9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:55

9:59
10:05

am
10:15M
10:16M
10:17M
10:19M
10:20M
10:22M

10:23M
10:24M
10:24M
10:25M
10:26M
10:26M
10:27M
10:28M
10:28M
10:29M
10:30M
10:30M
10:30M
10:31M
10:32M
10:33M
10:33M
10:34M
10:35M
10:35M
10:36M
10:37M
10:37M
10:37M
10:39M
10:39M
10:40M
10:41M
10:42M
10:42M
10:42M
10:43M
10:44M
10:45M
10:46M
10:46M
10:47M
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:56

10:56
10:57
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:00

11:04
11:10

am
11:15M
11:16M
11:17M
11:19M
11:20M
11:22M

11:23M
11:24M
11:24M
11:25M
11:26M
11:26M
11:27M
11:28M
11:28M
11:29M
11:30M
11:30M
11:30M
11:31M
11:32M
11:33M
11:33M
11:34M
11:35M
11:35M
11:36M
11:37M
11:37M
11:37M
11:39M
11:39M
11:40M
11:41M
11:42M
11:42M
11:42M
11:43M
11:44M
11:45M
11:46M
11:46M
11:47M
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:55
11:56

11:56
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:59
12:00

12:04
12:10

pm
12:15M
12:16M
12:17M
12:19M
12:20M
12:22M

12:23M
12:24M
12:24M
12:25M
12:26M
12:26M
12:27M
12:28M
12:28M
12:29M
12:30M
12:30M
12:30M
12:31M
12:32M
12:33M
12:33M
12:34M
12:35M
12:35M
12:36M
12:37M
12:37M
12:37M
12:39M
12:39M
12:40M
12:41M
12:42M
12:42M
12:42M
12:43M
12:44M
12:45M
12:46M
12:46M
12:47M
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:55
12:56

12:56
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:58
12:59
1:00

1:04
1:10

pm
1:15M
1:16M
1:17M
1:19M
1:20M
1:22M

1:23M
1:24M
1:24M
1:25M
1:26M
1:26M
1:27M
1:28M
1:28M
1:29M
1:30M
1:30M
1:30M
1:31M
1:32M
1:33M
1:33M
1:34M
1:35M
1:35M
1:36M
1:37M
1:37M
1:37M
1:39M
1:39M
1:40M
1:41M
1:42M
1:42M
1:42M
1:43M
1:44M
1:45M
1:46M
1:46M
1:47M
1:48
1:48
1:49
1:50
1:51
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:55
1:56

1:56
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:58
1:58
1:59
2:00

2:04
2:10

pm
2:15M
2:16M
2:17M
2:19M
2:20M
2:22M

2:23M
2:24M
2:24M
2:25M
2:26M
2:26M
2:27M
2:28M
2:28M
2:29M
2:30M
2:30M
2:30M
2:31M
2:32M
2:33M
2:33M
2:34M
2:35M
2:35M
2:36M
2:37M
2:37M
2:37M
2:39M
2:39M
2:40M
2:41M
2:42M
2:42M
2:42M
2:43M
2:44M
2:45M
2:46M
2:46M
2:47M
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:56

2:56
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:58
2:58
2:59
3:00

3:04
3:10

pm
3:15M
3:16M
3:17M
3:19M
3:20M
3:22M

3:23M
3:24M
3:24M
3:25M
3:26M
3:26M
3:27M
3:28M
3:28M
3:29M
3:30M
3:30M
3:30M
3:31M
3:32M
3:33M
3:33M
3:34M
3:35M
3:35M
3:36M
3:37M
3:37M
3:37M
3:39M
3:39M
3:40M
3:41M
3:42M
3:42M
3:42M
3:43M
3:44M
3:45M
3:46M
3:46M
3:47M
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:56

3:56
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:59
4:00

4:04
4:10

pm
4:15M
4:16M
4:17M
4:19M
4:20M
4:22M

4:23M
4:24M
4:24M
4:25M
4:26M
4:26M
4:27M
4:28M
4:28M
4:29M
4:30M
4:30M
4:30M
4:31M
4:32M
4:33M
4:33M
4:34M
4:35M
4:35M
4:36M
4:37M
4:37M
4:37M
4:39M
4:39M
4:40M
4:41M
4:42M
4:42M
4:42M
4:43M
4:44M
4:45M
4:46M
4:46M
4:47M
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56

4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00

5:04
5:10

pm
5:15M
5:16M
5:17M
5:19M
5:20M
5:22M

5:23M
5:24M
5:24M
5:25M
5:26M
5:26M
5:27M
5:28M
5:28M
5:29M
5:30M
5:30M
5:30M
5:31M
5:32M
5:33M
5:33M
5:34M
5:35M
5:35M
5:36M
5:37M
5:37M
5:37M
5:39M
5:39M
5:40M
5:41M
5:42M
5:42M
5:42M
5:43M
5:44M
5:45M
5:46M
5:46M
5:47M
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56

5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:00

6:04
6:10

pm
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:22

6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51

6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56

6:56
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00

7:04
7:10

pm
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:22

7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51

7:53
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:56

7:56
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:00

8:04
8:10

pm
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:22

8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51

8:53
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:56

8:56
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:59
9:00

9:04
9:10

pm
9:10H
9:11H
9:13H
9:14H
9:16H
9:18H

9:18H
9:19H
9:20H
9:20H
9:21H
9:21H
9:22H
9:23H
9:23H
9:23H
9:24H
9:24H
9:25H
9:25H
9:26H
9:26H
9:27H
9:27H
9:28H
9:28H
9:29H
9:30H
9:30H
9:30H
9:31H
9:32H
9:32H
9:33H
9:34H
9:34H
9:34H
9:35H
9:36H
9:37H
9:38H

9:39H
9:39H
9:40H

Service Information
H = Terminates at the corner of Bayswater and Canterbury Roads. M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater
Service operates from 04.10.2010 until 04.12.2011

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Scoresby Rd/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Barry St/Power Rd (Bayswater)
Edelmaier St/Barry St (Bayswater)
Jersey Rd/Barry St (Bayswater)
London Dr/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Jersey Rd (Bayswater)
Dunlop Ct/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

am

6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:10

am
6:25J

6:25J
6:26J
6:28J
6:29J
6:30J
6:31J
6:32J
6:34J
6:35J
6:36J
6:37J
6:39J
6:40J

6:41J
6:41J
6:42J
6:43J
6:44J
6:45J
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48

6:49
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00

am
6:55J

6:55J
6:56J
6:58J
6:59J
7:00J
7:01J
7:02J
7:04J
7:05J
7:06J
7:07J
7:09J
7:10J

7:11J
7:11J
7:12J
7:13J
7:14J
7:15J
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18

7:19
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:48

am
7:15J

7:15J
7:16J
7:18J
7:19J
7:20J
7:21J
7:22J
7:24J
7:25J
7:26J
7:27J
7:29J
7:30J

7:31J
7:31J
7:32J
7:33J
7:34J
7:35J
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38

7:39
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50

am
7:35K

7:35K
7:36K
7:38K
7:39K
7:40K
7:41K
7:42K
7:44K
7:45K
7:46K
7:47K
7:49K
7:50K
7:50K
7:51K

7:52K
7:53K

7:54K
7:55K
7:56K
7:57K
7:57K
7:58K
7:58K
7:59K
8:00K
8:01K
8:02K
8:03K
8:04K
8:05K
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:35

am
7:52J

7:52J
7:53J
7:55J
7:56J
7:57J
7:58J
7:59J
8:01J
8:02J
8:03J
8:04J
8:06J
8:07J

8:08J
8:08J
8:09J
8:10J
8:11J
8:12J
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16

8:17
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30

am
8:15

8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31

8:33
8:34

8:35
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08

am
8:35M

8:35M
8:36M
8:38M
8:39M
8:40M
8:41M
8:42M
8:44M
8:45M
8:46M
8:47M
8:49M
8:50M
8:50M
8:51M

8:53M

8:54M
8:55M
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10

am
8:55

8:55
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11

9:12
9:13

9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:40
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45

am
9:15M

9:15M
9:16M
9:18M
9:19M
9:20M
9:21M
9:22M
9:24M
9:25M
9:26M
9:27M
9:29M
9:30M
9:30M
9:31M

9:33M

9:34M
9:35M
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50

am
9:35

9:35
9:36
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51

9:52
9:53

9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:23

am
9:55M

9:55M
9:56M
9:58M
9:59M

10:00M
10:01M
10:02M
10:04M
10:05M
10:06M
10:07M
10:09M
10:10M
10:10M
10:11M

10:13M

10:14M
10:15M
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30

am
10:15

10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:31

10:32
10:33

10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03

am
10:35M

10:35M
10:36M
10:38M
10:39M
10:40M
10:41M
10:42M
10:44M
10:45M
10:46M
10:47M
10:49M
10:50M
10:50M
10:51M

10:53M

10:54M
10:55M
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10

am
10:55

10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:11

11:12
11:13

11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:43

am
11:15M

11:15M
11:16M
11:18M
11:19M
11:20M
11:21M
11:22M
11:24M
11:25M
11:26M
11:27M
11:29M
11:30M
11:30M
11:31M

11:33M

11:34M
11:35M
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50

am
11:35

11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:51

11:52
11:53

11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:17
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23

Service Information
J = Operates via Mountain Hwy, Jersey Rd, Barry St, Power

Rd and Scoresby Rd and Station St (Bayswater).
K = Extends to/from Oxley College on school days only.
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

am
11:55M

11:55M
11:56M
11:58M
11:59M
12:00M
12:01M
12:02M
12:04M
12:05M
12:06M
12:07M
12:09M
12:10M
12:10M
12:11M
12:13M

12:14M
12:15M
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30

pm
12:15

12:15
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33

12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:57
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:03

pm
12:35M

12:35M
12:36M
12:38M
12:39M
12:40M
12:41M
12:42M
12:44M
12:45M
12:46M
12:47M
12:49M
12:50M
12:50M
12:51M
12:53M

12:54M
12:55M
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:58
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:03
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:08
1:09
1:10

pm
12:55

12:55
12:56
12:58
12:59
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:13

1:14
1:15
1:16
1:17
1:17
1:18
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:25
1:25
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:31
1:31
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:34
1:35
1:37
1:40
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:42
1:43

pm
1:15M

1:15M
1:16M
1:18M
1:19M
1:20M
1:21M
1:22M
1:24M
1:25M
1:26M
1:27M
1:29M
1:30M
1:30M
1:31M
1:33M

1:34M
1:35M
1:35
1:36
1:36
1:38
1:40
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:49
1:50

pm
1:35

1:35
1:36
1:38
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:49
1:50
1:50
1:51
1:52
1:53

1:54
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:58
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:11
2:11
2:12
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:17
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:23

pm
1:55M

1:55M
1:56M
1:58M
1:59M
2:00M
2:01M
2:02M
2:04M
2:05M
2:06M
2:07M
2:09M
2:10M
2:10M
2:11M
2:13M

2:14M
2:15M
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:18
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:30

pm
2:15

2:15
2:16
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:29
2:30
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33

2:34
2:35
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:57
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:03

pm
2:35M

2:35M
2:36M
2:38M
2:39M
2:40M
2:41M
2:42M
2:44M
2:45M
2:46M
2:47M
2:49M
2:50M
2:50M
2:51M
2:53M

2:54M
2:55M
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:58
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10

pm
2:55

2:55
2:56
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:13

3:14
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:40

pm
3:15M

3:15M
3:16M
3:18M
3:19M
3:20M
3:21M
3:22M
3:24M
3:25M
3:26M
3:27M
3:29M
3:30M
3:30M
3:31M
3:33M

3:34M
3:35M
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50

pm
3:35

3:35
3:36
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53

3:54
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:17
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23

pm
3:55M

3:55M
3:56M
3:58M
3:59M
4:00M
4:01M
4:02M
4:04M
4:05M
4:06M
4:07M
4:09M
4:10M
4:10M
4:11M
4:13M

4:14M
4:15M
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:30

pm
4:15

4:15
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:33
4:34

4:35
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:02
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:08

pm
4:35M

4:35M
4:36M
4:38M
4:39M
4:40M
4:41M
4:42M
4:44M
4:45M
4:46M
4:47M
4:49M
4:50M
4:50M
4:51M
4:53M

4:54M
4:55M
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10

pm
4:55

4:55
4:56
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13

5:14
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:37
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:43

pm
5:15

5:15
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:34

5:35
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:50

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

pm
5:35

5:35
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23

pm
5:55

5:55
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:30

pm
6:15

6:16
6:17
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03

pm
6:30

6:30
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00

pm
7:00

7:00
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:45

pm
7:30

7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17

pm
8:07

8:07
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:45

pm
8:42

8:42
8:43
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:20

pm
9:10

9:10
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:50



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

am
7:50M

7:50M
7:51M
7:52M
7:53M
7:54M
7:56M
7:56M
7:57M
7:58M
7:59M
8:01M
8:02M
8:03M
8:03M
8:04M
8:06M

8:07M
8:08M
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:19
8:19
8:20

am
8:10

8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25

8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:50

am
8:30M

8:30M
8:31M
8:33M
8:34M
8:35M
8:36M
8:37M
8:39M
8:40M
8:41M
8:42M
8:44M
8:45M
8:45M
8:46M
8:48M

8:49M
8:50M
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:53
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05

am
8:50

8:50
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:09

9:10
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:40

am
9:10M

9:10M
9:11M
9:13M
9:14M
9:15M
9:16M
9:17M
9:19M
9:20M
9:21M
9:22M
9:24M
9:25M
9:25M
9:26M
9:28M

9:29M
9:30M
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45

am
9:30

9:30
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49

9:50
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20

am
9:50M

9:50M
9:51M
9:53M
9:54M
9:55M
9:56M
9:57M
9:59M

10:00M
10:01M
10:02M
10:04M
10:05M
10:05M
10:06M
10:08M

10:09M
10:10M
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25

am
10:10

10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29

10:30
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:00

am
10:30M

10:30M
10:31M
10:33M
10:34M
10:35M
10:36M
10:37M
10:39M
10:40M
10:41M
10:42M
10:44M
10:45M
10:45M
10:46M
10:48M

10:49M
10:50M
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05

am
10:50

10:50
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:09

11:10
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:40

am
11:10M

11:10M
11:11M
11:13M
11:14M
11:15M
11:16M
11:17M
11:19M
11:20M
11:21M
11:22M
11:24M
11:25M
11:25M
11:26M
11:28M

11:29M
11:30M
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45

am
11:30

11:30
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:49

11:50
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:20

am
11:50M

11:50M
11:51M
11:53M
11:54M
11:55M
11:56M
11:57M
11:59M
12:00M
12:01M
12:02M
12:04M
12:05M
12:05M
12:06M
12:08M

12:09M
12:10M
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25

pm
12:10

12:10
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:29

12:30
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:58
12:59
1:00

pm
12:30M

12:30M
12:31M
12:33M
12:34M
12:35M
12:36M
12:37M
12:39M
12:40M
12:41M
12:42M
12:44M
12:45M
12:45M
12:46M
12:48M

12:49M
12:50M
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:59
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:03
1:04
1:05

pm
12:50

12:50
12:51
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:59
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:04
1:05
1:05
1:06
1:08
1:09

1:10
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:15
1:16
1:16
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:26
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:28
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:31
1:31
1:32
1:33
1:34
1:35
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:37
1:38
1:38
1:39
1:40

pm
1:10M

1:10M
1:11M
1:13M
1:14M
1:15M
1:16M
1:17M
1:19M
1:20M
1:21M
1:22M
1:24M
1:25M
1:25M
1:26M
1:28M

1:29M
1:30M
1:30
1:31
1:31
1:33
1:35
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:45

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

pm
1:30

1:30
1:31
1:33
1:34
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:44
1:45
1:45
1:46
1:48
1:49

1:50
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:56
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:03
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:08
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:11
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:18
2:19
2:20

pm
1:50M

1:50M
1:51M
1:53M
1:54M
1:55M
1:56M
1:57M
1:59M
2:00M
2:01M
2:02M
2:04M
2:05M
2:05M
2:06M
2:08M

2:09M
2:10M
2:10
2:11
2:11
2:13
2:15
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25

pm
2:10

2:10
2:11
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:29

2:30
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:46
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:57
2:58
2:58
2:59
3:00

pm
2:30M

2:30M
2:31M
2:33M
2:34M
2:35M
2:36M
2:37M
2:39M
2:40M
2:41M
2:42M
2:44M
2:45M
2:45M
2:46M
2:48M

2:49M
2:50M
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:53
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:05

pm
2:50

2:50
2:51
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:08
3:09

3:10
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:40

pm
3:10M

3:10M
3:11M
3:13M
3:14M
3:15M
3:16M
3:17M
3:19M
3:20M
3:21M
3:22M
3:24M
3:25M
3:25M
3:26M
3:28M

3:29M
3:30M
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:45

pm
3:30

3:30
3:31
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49

3:50
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:20

pm
3:50M

3:50M
3:51M
3:53M
3:54M
3:55M
3:56M
3:57M
3:59M
4:00M
4:01M
4:02M
4:04M
4:05M
4:05M
4:06M
4:08M

4:09M
4:10M
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:13
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:25

pm
4:10

4:10
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29

4:30
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00

pm
4:30M

4:30M
4:31M
4:33M
4:34M
4:35M
4:36M
4:37M
4:39M
4:40M
4:41M
4:42M
4:44M
4:45M
4:45M
4:46M
4:48M

4:49M
4:50M
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:53
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05

pm
4:50

4:50
4:51
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:09

5:10
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40

pm
5:10M

5:10M
5:11M
5:13M
5:14M
5:15M
5:16M
5:17M
5:19M
5:20M
5:21M
5:22M
5:24M
5:25M
5:25M
5:26M
5:28M

5:29M
5:30M
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45

pm
5:30

5:30
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:49

5:50
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20

pm
5:55M

5:55M
5:56M
5:57M
5:58M
5:58M
5:59M
6:00M
6:01M
6:01M
6:02M
6:03M
6:04M
6:05M
6:05M
6:06M
6:08M

6:09M
6:10M
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25

pm
6:10

6:10
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:28
6:29

6:30
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00

pm
6:30M

6:30M
6:31M
6:33M
6:34M
6:35M
6:36M
6:37M
6:39M
6:40M
6:41M
6:42M
6:44M
6:45M
6:45M
6:46M
6:48M

6:49M
6:50M
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05

pm
6:50

6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09

7:10
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:40

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)

pm
7:30

7:31
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:20

pm
8:30

8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:20

pm
9:30

9:30
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible



Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bayswater

Sunday Public Holidays (2)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Burwood Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Bladon St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Harold St/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Dunbarton Dr/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Phyllis St/Stud Rd (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Wantirna)
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
View Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater)
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater)
King St/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater)
Mountain Hwy/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater)
Elmhurst Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayswater Rd/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Ramsay St/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Hamilton Rd (Bayswater North)
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd (Bayswater North)
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon South)
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd (Croydon)
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd (Croydon)
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Main St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Sturt St/Lacey St (Croydon)
Lacey St/Hewish Rd (Croydon)
Jackson St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Neil St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Monkami Training Centre/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Malseed St/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Golf Links Rd/Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Dorset Rd (Croydon)
Karnak Cl/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Gary Ct/Bellara Dr (Croydon)
Kiama Ct/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Monomeith St/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Highview Dr/Bellara Dr (Mooroolbark)
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark)
Manchester Rd/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Maroondah Hwy/Fletcher Rd (Mooroolbark)
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Sheppards Lane/Maroondah Hwy (Chirnside Park)
Rolling Hills Primary School/Maroondah Hwy
(Chirnside Park)
Victoria Rd/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale)
Albert Hill Rd/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale)

am

8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:59
9:00

9:01
9:03

9:04
9:06
9:08

am
9:20M

9:20M
9:21M
9:23M
9:24M
9:25M
9:26M
9:27M
9:29M
9:30M
9:31M
9:32M
9:34M
9:35M
9:35M
9:36M
9:36M

9:37M
9:38M
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05

10:06
10:08

10:09
10:11
10:13

am
10:20M

10:20M
10:21M
10:23M
10:24M
10:25M
10:26M
10:27M
10:29M
10:30M
10:31M
10:32M
10:34M
10:35M
10:35M
10:36M
10:36M

10:37M
10:38M
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:05

11:06
11:08

11:09
11:11
11:13

am
11:20M

11:20M
11:21M
11:23M
11:24M
11:25M
11:26M
11:27M
11:29M
11:30M
11:31M
11:32M
11:34M
11:35M
11:35M
11:36M
11:36M

11:37M
11:38M
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:49
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:05

12:06
12:08

12:09
12:11
12:13

pm
12:20M

12:20M
12:21M
12:23M
12:24M
12:25M
12:26M
12:27M
12:29M
12:30M
12:31M
12:32M
12:34M
12:35M
12:35M
12:36M
12:36M

12:37M
12:38M
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:49
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:03
1:03
1:04
1:05

1:06
1:08

1:09
1:11
1:13

pm
1:20M

1:20M
1:21M
1:23M
1:24M
1:25M
1:26M
1:27M
1:29M
1:30M
1:31M
1:32M
1:34M
1:35M
1:35M
1:36M
1:36M

1:37M
1:38M
1:38
1:39
1:39
1:40
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:49
1:49
1:50
1:50
1:51
1:51
1:52
1:53
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:56
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:00
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:05

2:06
2:08

2:09
2:11
2:13

pm
2:20M

2:20M
2:21M
2:23M
2:24M
2:25M
2:26M
2:27M
2:29M
2:30M
2:31M
2:32M
2:34M
2:35M
2:35M
2:36M
2:36M

2:37M
2:38M
2:38
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:42
2:42
2:43
2:43
2:44
2:44
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:47
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:03
3:04
3:05

3:06
3:08

3:09
3:11
3:13

pm
3:20M

3:20M
3:21M
3:23M
3:24M
3:25M
3:26M
3:27M
3:29M
3:30M
3:31M
3:32M
3:34M
3:35M
3:35M
3:36M
3:36M

3:37M
3:38M
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05

4:06
4:08

4:09
4:11
4:13

pm
4:20M

4:20M
4:21M
4:23M
4:24M
4:25M
4:26M
4:27M
4:29M
4:30M
4:31M
4:32M
4:34M
4:35M
4:35M
4:36M
4:36M

4:37M
4:38M
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:05

5:06
5:08

5:09
5:11
5:13

pm
5:20M

5:20M
5:21M
5:23M
5:24M
5:25M
5:26M
5:27M
5:29M
5:30M
5:31M
5:32M
5:34M
5:35M
5:35M
5:36M
5:36M

5:37M
5:38M
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:05

6:06
6:08

6:09
6:11
6:13

pm
6:20

6:20
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37

6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00

7:01
7:03

7:04
7:06
7:08

pm
7:20

7:20
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05

8:06
8:08

8:09
8:11
8:13

pm
8:20

8:20
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38

8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02

9:03
9:04

9:05
9:07
9:08

pm
9:10

9:10
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:30

9:32
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:41
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:48
9:48
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:02

10:03
10:04

10:05
10:07
10:08

Service Information
M = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Hamilton Rd and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North) = Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au
or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727
Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Invicta Bus Services visit
www.grenda.com.au or call 9737 2000

(1) Saturday timetable operates on all public holidays except
Good Friday and Christmas Day
(2) Sunday timetable operates on Good Friday and Christmas
Day

All times are subject to alteration without notice.
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